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What does our membership look like in 2021?

478

54

148

28

138

13

374

113

275

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Active Active
WSUPG

Active
Henry Ford

Part-time Life 1st, 2nd,
3rd Year

Resident Medical
Students

Retired

Membership Composition



Membership Data
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2021 – As of 

7/14/2021 – still 

have some 2022 

that will appear in 

September.
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Other Forms of Revenue
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Other Forms of Revenue
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Discounted Membership Dues

Regular OCMS Dues - $265

Henry Ford members (138) - $132.50

New or returning members (after a year of absence) - $66.25

2022 Renewal - $215 (w/$50 off incentive)


